
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT 
Chapter 211A Report Form 

(All of the information in this report is public information) 

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation____________________________________________________________ 

Office sought or ballot question _________________________________________ District_________________________ 

Type of Organization:  ______ Candidate Committee     ______ Political (Action) Committee/Corporation   

Type of report:   _____ Initial report     _____ Post-general   Reporting period: 
   _____ Pre-primary      _____ January report          From___________ to ___________ 
   _____ Pre-general       _____ Final report (closes committee account – 

      see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements) 

CONTRIBUTIONS  
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on 
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar 
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date. 

CASH $_______________ 
             + 

IN-KIND $_______________ 
             = 

TOTAL RECEIVED $ _______________ 

EXPENDITURES 
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if 
necessary.  Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure. 

Date Purpose Amount 

 TOTAL 

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES 
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200.  Submit a 
separate report for each project.  Attach additional sheets if necessary. 
Project title or description __________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or 
Contribution Amt 

   TOTAL 

CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $____________ 

I certify that this is a full and true statement _________________________________________________________ 
Signature                  Date 

Printed Name_____________________________________ Email_______________________________________ 

Address____________________________________________________Phone___________________________ 



Donations

1

Date Amount Donation Type First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Occupation Employer
7/2/24 $300.00 Act Blue Jody Warden 4220 Salem Ave Minneapolis MN 55416 Community Impact Target jodywarden@hotmail.com
7/2/24 $50.00 Act Blue Brenda Thomas 3300 46th Ave S Minneapolis MN 55406 Marketing KLJ brendakreuter@aim.com 6512084639
7/2/24 $50.00 Act Blue Andrea Delgado 8055 Penn Ave s, 404 Bloomington MN 55431 Operations Coordinated Campaign andy28hd@gmail.com
7/2/24 $10.00 Act Blue Lee Homan 254 Seton Rd Lake Lure NC 28746 Director of Marketing Blue Ridge Health LHoman1@gmail.com 6126957761
7/2/24 $100.00 Act Blue Roy Magnuson 727 Wheelock Pkwy W Saint Paul MN 55117 Not Employed Not Employed roywmagnuson@gmail.com
7/2/24 $25.00 Act Blue Enid Swaggert 2411 Robin Oak Ridge Minnetonka MN 55305 Student School eswaggert@hotmail.com
7/2/24 $50.00 Act Blue Sarah King 233 Poplar , 1 Boston MA 2131 Education administrator School district sarahhaynesking@gmail.com
7/2/24 $10.00 Act Blue Doris Maiden 516 Bowie Dr Oxford MS 38655 Not Employed Not Employed djeanmaiden@yahoo.com 6625130120
7/2/24 $100.00 Act Blue Cheniqua Johnson 1601 Darling Dr Worthington MN 56187 Elected Official City of Saint Paul cheniqualjohnson@gmail.com
7/2/24 $50.00 Act Blue Luke Mielke 1506 Crawford Ave Falcon Heights MN 55113 Not employed Not employed lmielke7@gmail.com 6512316612
7/3/24 $25.00 Act Blue Cynthia Callais 2180 Highway 13, apt 109 St Paul MN 55120 Director of Political Advocacy (Reg: 4977)MN Credit Union Network callaiscynthia@gmail.com 6513082447
7/3/24 $600.00 Act Blue Ruth Heinonen 4375 Lotus Drive Minnetrista MN 55331 Consultant Self restanoch@gmail.com
7/3/24 $50.00 Act Blue Natalie Cole 1601 Overbrook Rd, Apt. 1227 Richmond VA 23220 Political Director Virginia Education Association natalcole@gmail.com
7/3/24 $300.00 Act Blue Will Berlin 5468 River Thames PLACE Jackson MS 39211 Physician UMMC wberlin23@gmail.com
7/3/24 $100.00 Act Blue Kamal Baker 9716, Cavell Ave S Bloomington MN 55344 Not Employed Not Employed kamal.baker28@gmail.com 7633811335
7/3/24 $50.00 Act Blue Emma Youngquist 3678 Halifax Avenue N Robbinsdale MN 55422 Chief of Staff House of Representatives emma.youngquist@gmail.com
7/3/24 $300.00 Act Blue Marie Verbeten 2818 Western Ave Roseville MN 55113 Program Manager U.S. Embassy marie.verbeten@gmail.com
7/3/24 $100.00 Act Blue Siad Ali 2709 Park Avenue, Apt. 209 Minneapolis MN 55407 Senior Advisor U.S. Senate Siyadgelle@gmail.com
7/3/24 $600.00 Act Blue Lawrence Redmond 1920 South First St., #2203 Minneapolis MN 55454 Consultant ( MN Campaign Finance #3548Redmond Associates, Inc lredmond@redmondmn.com
7/3/24 $50.00 Act Blue Patricia McDougald 365 Kearney Rd Canton MS 39046 Technician Nissan North America hekeepingme@yahoo.com
7/3/24 $300.00 Act Blue Willie Travis PO BOX 22267 Huntsville AL 35814 Contracting US Government watjr5@hotmail.com 6013838907
7/3/24 $100.00 Act Blue Ross Graham , 7182 Blue Grouse Lane Memphis TN 38125 Ross Graham rosshgraham@gmail.com
7/4/24 $30.00 Act Blue Roberta Martin 6829 SE Cougar Mountain Way Bellevue WA 98006 Assistant Director Green Lake Area Chamber of Commercemartin.roberta86@gmail.com 9204569602
7/4/24 $3.00 Act Blue Ade Salami 4824 E. 53rd Street, Apt 502 Minneapolis MN 55417 Senior Policy Aide City of Minneapolis ade.bought.this@gmail.com
7/4/24 $150.00 Act Blue James Clark 1055 Saint PaulAve St Paul MN 55116 Lawyer State of MN jhclark40@gmail.com
7/4/24 $25.00 Act Blue Angelo Flowers 15323 Foliage Avenue Apple Valley MN 55124 self-employed Angelo F angeloflowers@gmail.com
7/5/24 $20.00 Act Blue Hulya Taner 515 The Parks Dr Pittsboro NC 27312 Grad Student University of Michigan tanerhulya22@gmail.com
7/5/24 $50.00 Act Blue Leona Thao 619 3rd Ave South South St Paul MN 55075 Evaluation Specialist MN DHS leona.thao@gmail.com

7/6/2024 $250.00 Act Blue Richard Ginsberg 676 Summit Ave #202 Saint Paul MN 55105 Lobbyist Self therotundagroup@gmail.com 6129636334
7/6/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Charlie Poster 851 Lincolntown Ave Mahtomedi MN 55115 Consultant Self-Employed charlieposter@gmail.com
7/6/2024 $250.00 Act Blue Scott Graham 2313 Cedar Shore Dr Minneapolis MN 55416 Real Estate Uptown Realty & Management scottgraham2@mac.com (612) 597-7778
7/6/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Heather Gustafson 99 Southwood Drive Vadnais Heights MN 55127 Legislator Minnesota hahgustafson@gmail.com
7/6/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Devon Grant 103 Channing Circle 39046 Canton MS 39046 Fireman JFD dgrant5445@gmail.com
7/6/2024 $250.00 Act Blue Coco Millard 807, Osceola Ave Saint Paul MN 55105 General Elections Director MN DFL colettemillard@gmail.com
7/6/2024 $150.00 Act Blue Sarah Weiss 234 n Mississippi River road , 306 St Paul MN 55104 Policy specialist Mn department of education sarah.weiss20@gmail.com
7/6/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Jessica Stram 20 Ridge Sq. NW, E-747 Washington DC 20016 Public Affairs Target Jessica.stram@gmail.com
7/6/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Shawna Williams 125 Waldrop St Raleigh NC 27610 Government Relations Reynolds American shawnawilliamsnc@gmail.com 3365588041
7/6/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Daisy Giles-U'u 5448 Camden Ave N Brooklyn Center MN 55430 Salon Owner Daisy Giles-U'u daisy@daisygilesuu.com
7/6/2024 $150.00 Act Blue Jonathan Grebner 840 Randolph Ave Saint Paul MN 55102 Deputy Chief of Staff City of Saint Paul jon.grebner@gmail.com
7/7/2024 $150.00 Act Blue Wendy Hatch 2040 Como Ave, Unit 107 Saint Paul MN 55108 Communicaitons State of Minnesota wendya.hatch@gmail.com 6512765605
7/7/2024 $200.00 Act Blue Max Sanders 1388 Almond Ave Saint Paul MN 55108-2536 Sales Microsoft msanders55104@gmail.com
7/7/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Kyle Olson 5234 40th Avenue South Minneapolis MN 55417 Researcher University of Minnesota KOlson5581@gmail.com
7/7/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Vicki Wright 153 Western Avenue N, Apt. 9 Saint Paul MN 55102 Writer Self vicki.h.wright@gmail.com 6512268954
7/7/2024 $600.00 Act Blue Charles Nauen 2109 Doswell Avenue St. Paul MN 55108 Lawyer Lgn cnnauen@locklaw.com 6128675347
7/7/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Evelyn Mixon 2035 Loring Road Camden MS 39045 Intake MCJ emixon@live.com 6625286196
7/7/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Earnestine Brown 134 Brown Circle Canton MS 39046-9542 Not Employed Not Employed bunch0505@yahoo.com
7/7/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Jamel Boatman 242A Sharon Road Canton MS 39046 Teacher HCCSD jboatman09@hotmail.com 6019519638
7/7/2024 $259.00 Act Blue Jarrett Reed 6416 Weat Shore De Edina MN 55435 Sr Director Target jarrettjreed@yahoo.com
7/7/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Piyali Das 5501 Newcastle Ave Los Angeles CA 91316 Web Developer Ledger Bennett piyalid13@gmail.com 7175712340
7/7/2024 $150.00 Act Blue Kezia Reeder 1220 Josephine Rd St Paul MN 55113 Director of Clinical Operations Accanto Health kezia.reeder@gmail.com 7152206954
7/7/2024 $150.00 Act Blue Russ Stark 300 Wall St, Unit 501 Saint Paul MN 55101 Chief Resilience Officer City of Saint Paul russellstark23@me.com
7/7/2024 $150.00 Act Blue Brittany Rice 8032 Sunnyside Road Mounds View MN 55112 Civil Servant City of Minneapolis brice1408@gmail.com
7/7/2024 $150.00 Act Blue Rachel Hogness 257 BLAKE RD S HOPKINS MN 55343-2022 Not Employed Not Employed raynewms@gmail.com 6127475381



Donations

2

Date Amount Donation Type First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Occupation Employer
7/7/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Jill Lewis 2712 Webster Ave South Minneapolis MN 55416 Communications U.S. Bank mncheese@gmail.com
7/7/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Marquita Williams 23907 Windsor Canyon Ct Spring TX 77389 Customer service Comcast marquitaw450@gmail.com
7/7/2024 $25.00 Act Blue Emily Edstrom Moore 1950 Pinehurst Ave Saint Paul MN 55116 Authorizer Osprey Wilds eledstrom@gmail.com
7/7/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Branden Thornton 60 Water St, Apt 312 Brooklyn NY 11201 Designer Reddit design.branden@gmail.com
7/8/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Hannah Quinn 212 10th Ave S, 109 Minneapolis MN 55415 Project Manager State of Minnesota hmquinn.94@gmail.com
7/8/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Gavin Hart 1150 Cushing Circle , Apt 340 Saint Paul MN 55108 Legal News Thomson Reuters gavinghart01@gmail.com
7/8/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Gregory Weber 316 Mockingbird Lane Madison MS 39110 Attorney Self-employed gjw357@aol.com 6013974545
7/8/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Rochelle Privratsky 1322 Seminary Ave St Paul MN 55104 Academic Advisor U of M rochelleprivratsky@gmail.com
7/8/2024 $600.00 Act Blue Charles Kratsch 14255 Bataan St NE Ham Lake MN 55304 CEO Infinite Campus ckratsch@infinitecampus.com 6516310000
7/8/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Diana Tastad-Damer 1751 Eleanor Ave St. Paul MN 55116 Union Organizer UFCW 1189 drtastad@gmail.com 6514027925
7/8/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Clara Haycraft 722 Como Ave Saint Paul MN 55103 Deputy state director Us senate clara.g.haycraft@gmail.com
7/8/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Steven Marchese 11531 NE Skyward Loop Kingston WA 98346 Lawyer City of Seattle stevenmarchese@gmail.com 61281282
7/8/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Cambray Crozier 1250 North Churchill Street Saint Paul MN 55117 Communications State of Minnesota cambraycrozier@gmail.com 6513674616
7/9/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Matt Hill 778 Holly Ave St Paul MN 55104 Advisor D&H Consultants hill0680@gmail.com 6513433491
7/9/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Thad Hellman 10974 Alameda Ave Inver Grove HeightsMN 55077 Finance WSB finnanvil@hotmail.com 651-286-8483
7/9/2024 $200.00 Act Blue Brian Rice 2100 St. Anthony Parkway Minneapolis MN 55418 Attorney Rice, Walther & Mosley brice@ricewalther.com
7/9/2024 $25.00 Act Blue Peter Lindstrom 1505 Idaho Ave. W. Falcon Heights MN 55108 Manager U of M mayorlindstrom@gmail.com 6513244831
7/9/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Abena Abraham 217 Dennison Ave Shoreview MN 55126 Program Officer Headwaters Foundation abenaabraham@gmail.com
7/9/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Lyn Burton 2144 Edgcumbe Rd Saint Paul MN 55116 Executive Director Affordable Housing Connectionslburton612@aol.com

7/10/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Muneer Karcher-Ramos 691 Blair Ave Saint Paul MN 55104 Director City of Saint Paul muneer.kr@gmail.com
7/10/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Cristine Almeida 2174 Upper Saint Dennis Rd St Paul MN 55116 Attorney Almeida Public Affairs cristine@almeidapa.com
7/10/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Tess Korbesmeyer Holman1810 East 52nd Street Minneapolis MN 55417 Compliance manager U.S. Bank tesskorb@gmail.com
7/11/2024 $150.00 Act Blue Michael Davis II 2540 Blaisdell Ave Apt. 2 Minneapolis MN 55404 Not Employed Not Employed mjdavis2@gmail.com 412-508-2797
7/11/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Tyler Blackmon 1034 Cleveland Ave S #206 St Paul MN 55116 Not Employed Not Employed tyler.s.blackmon@gmail.com (423) 667-1992
7/12/2024 $170.00 Act Blue johnny sims 2961 s liberty st Canton MS 39046 constable madison county justice court +johnny.sims@madison-co.com
7/12/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Willetha Carter 405 Western Ave N St Paul MN 55103 Government official Metropolitan Council willethac@msn.com 6517836021
7/12/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Chris Tolbert 1795 Sargent Ave St Paul MN 55105 Attorney Hennepin county chris.t.tolbert@gmail.com
7/13/2024 $250.00 Act Blue Beth Commers 2294 Commonwealth Ave St Paul MN 55108 Deputy director City of Saint Paul bethcommers@gmail.com
7/16/2024 $50.00 Check Mary Luckett 809 E. Dinkins St. Canton MS 39046 Deputy Clerk Madison County mluckett809@att.net
7/15/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Sandra Pappas 66 East 9th Street Apt. 2605 St.Paul MN 55101 State Senator State of Minnesota
7/17/2024 $150.00 Act Blue Laura Hughes 605 N OVERLOOK DR Alexandria VA 22305 Director PolicyLink lauraannhughes@gmail.com 3133184218
7/17/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Omar Syed 2196 lower afton, 279 Mcknight Rd SSt paul MN 55119-5074 Chillytime coffee Owner usstmc@gmail.com
7/18/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Martin Farrell 336 Scott St Ripon WI 54971 Not Employed Not Employed farrellm@ripon.edu 920-896-3708
7/18/2024 $50.00 Act Blue Kaozouapa ElizabethLee 2061 Hyacinth Ave E St Paul MN 55119 Managing Director Dot Movement Digital kaozouapalee@gmail.com
7/19/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Gretchen Barton 609 Kenilworth Drive Pittsburgh PA 15228 Gretchen Barton Gretchen Barton gingerblossom@gmail.com
7/21/2024 $100.00 Act Blue Elizer Darris 4014 15th Ave. S., 14B Minneapolis MN 55407 Organizer ACLU eedarris@gmail.com
7/27/2024 $100.00 Act Blue rodney white 714 james st Canton MS 39046 truck driver madison county jurisdoc2be@yahoo.com
7/26/2024 $25.00 Act Blue cheryl horn 299 cobbville east Canton MS 39046 Justice court clerk madison county justice court holeechild@yahoo.com 6015036800
7/27/2024 $60.00 Act Blue mae mary mcmurtry 123 king ranch rd Canton MS 39046 Not Employed Not Employed jurisdoc2be@yahoo.com 6015036800
7/28/2024 $25.00 Act Blue Naomi Zeigler 200 Q Street NE, Apt 2233 Washington DC 20002 Government U.S. Department of Commercen.r.l.zeigler@gmail.com 7179515247

 
Cash Total $11,087.00  
In Kind Total $0.00  
Total $11,087.00  



Expenses

1

Date Amount Purpose Vendor
In Kind 
Donation

7/15/2024 $6.17 Labels for Mailing Target No
7/16/2024 $116.80 Stamps USPS No
7/20/2024 $213.50 Pizza for DFL Convention Slice Brothers Pizza No
7/24/2024 $887.00 T-Shirts Seven Corners Printing No
7/24/2024 $262.08 Mailer Printing Seven Corners Printing No
7/30/2024 $50.00 Fee - Filing for Office Ramsey County Elections No

Total $1,535.55


	Name of candidate committee or corporation: Garrison McMurtrey for Ramsey County Commissioner Committee
	Office sought or ballot question: Ramsey County Commissioner
	District: 3
	Candidate committee: ✓
	PAC/Corporation: 
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